STATE OF IDAHO.__—ti e
' OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER

FY 2011 Cash In Treasury

July 1, 2010 to June 30, 2011

Cash In Treasury

RON G. CRANE STATE TREASURER

Starting Balance July 1, 2010

Annual Receipts

Annual Disbursements

Total Cash in Treasury June 30, 2011

Distribution of Cash In Treasury

$2,260,917,673.76
$19,725,938,701.76
($19,549,044,385.65)
$2,437,811,989.87

Cash

Demand Deposits in Banks

Demand Deposits in Banks for Department of Labor
IDLE Investment Pool

Local Government Investment Pool

Total Cash In Treasury

$25,700.39
$22,482,644.27
$6,197,024.48
$1,167,339,942.83
$1,241,766,677.90
$2,437,811,989.87
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