

## FY 2011 Cash In Treasury

July 1, 2010 to June 30, 2011

Cash In Treasury	
Starting Balance July 1, 2010	\$2,260,917,673.76
Annual Receipts	\$19,725,938,701.76
Annual Disbursements	(\$19,549,044,385.65)
Total Cash in Treasury June 30, 2011	\$2,437,811,989.87
Distribution of Cash In Treasury	
Cash	\$25,700.39
Demand Deposits in Banks	\$22,482,644.27

Bolhana Bobooko in Banko	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>
Demand Deposits in Banks for Department of Labor	\$6,197,024.48
IDLE Investment Pool	\$1,167,339,942.83
Local Government Investment Pool	\$1,241,766,677.90
Total Cash In Treasury	\$2,437,811,989,87